Niedersachsische Rangliste: 2024

discipline gender ageclass category

Karde Menn u17 Individuell

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints

2008 - 2011 Discounted LicNation-only best result

T1 05.10.2024 Heidenheim International Tournament ui7
T2 09.11.2024 Solingen Cup Windmuhlenmesser ui17
T3 30.11.2024 Braunschweig Braunschweiger Jugend-Degen-Turnier U17
T4 08.02.2025 Munster XIV. Lili-Marleen-Degen-Cup u17
T5 15.02.2025 Osnabriick ~ Wappen von Osnabriick ui7

rank points initial name

nation clubs

calculated-on
16.02.2025. 16:12
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

108,4 8,4 HELLMICH Konrad GER NS Osnabriicker SC
52,2 3,2 HELLMICH Richard GER NS Osnabriicker SC
31,2 1,2 HERZBERG Julian GER NS Osnabriicker SC
25,4 3,4 ROHDE Julian GER NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz
14 0 GIBBA Lamin GER NS FK Hannover

13 0 MIDDENDORF Theo GER NS Osnabriicker SC
11,9 0,9 BRAMLAGE Henry GER NS MTV Braunschweig
9,4 0,4 GOGALADZE Nikoloz UKR NS Osnabriicker SC

9 0 PATZOLD Ole GER NS MTV Gifhorn

2,5 2,5 VON WEIHE Mika GER

all-assigned-competitions

title city nation date

200818 32224 24

2010 246 19
2009 8 132 7
2008 14 8
2011 122
2010 13
2008 11
2010 9
2009 9

NS TuS Augustfehn, (HB TuS Komet Arsten) 2010

ageclass group pointrule

replaced deleted

Internationales Turnier Heidenheim GER

Int. Windmiihlenmesser Cup Solingen GER

Braunschweiger

Jugend-Degen-Turnier Braunschweig GER

XIV. Lili-Marleen-Degen-Cup Munster GER

Wappen von Osnabriick Osnabrick  GER

Quernheimer Spatzenturnier
2025

Niedersachsische
Meisterschaft

Kirchlengern GER

Osnabriick  GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Geschéftsstelle NS - mail@fechten-nds.de

05.10.2024 06.10.2024 U17 1

30.11.2024 01.12.2024 U17 1

08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U17 1

15.02.2025 16.02.2025 U17 1

15.03.2025 16.03.2025 U17 1

22.03.2025 23.03.2025 U17 1

NS1-128
(65 - 128)
NS1-500
(129 - 500)
NS1-16 (9
- 16)
NS1-4 (1 -
4)

NS1-16 (9
- 16)

NS22

09.11.2024 10.11.2024 U17 1

NS22



